w w w . t n b . c aE8
Nylon Flexible Conduit SystemsPMA ®
** stat. R =  lowest recommended
bending radius for static
(fixed) installation.
*** dyn. R =  lowest recommended
bending radius for dynamic
(flexible) installation.

Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius † (mm)
PU
Meter
CYFT-07B  7 10 6.2 10.0 15
100CYFT-10B 10 12 9.6 13.0 20
CYFT-12B 12 16 12.0 15.8 30
CYFT-17B 17 20 16.2 21.2 40
CYFHG-23B 23 25 21.4 28.5 50
50CYFHG-29B 29 32 27.2 34.4 60
CYFHG-36B 36 40 35.8 42.4 70
CYFHG-48B 48 50 46.8 54.4 80
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: CYFT-07B.100
CYF Index
min. max.
ductility

Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius † (mm)
PU
Meter
CYLT-07B CYLT-07S  7 10 6.2 10.0 15
50
CYLT-10B CYLT-10S 10 12 9.6 13.0 20
CYLT-12B* CYLT-12S* 12 16 12.0 15.8 30
CYLT-17B* CYLT-17S* 17 20 16.2 21.2 40
CYLT-23B* CYLT-23S* 23 25 22.6 28.5 45
CYLT-29B* CYLT-29S* 29 32 29.0 34.5 55
CYLT-36B* CYLT-36S* 36 40 36.5 42.5 60 30CYLT-48B* CYLT-48S* 48 50 47.5 54.5 70
CYLG-23B* CYLG-23S* 23 25 21.9 28.5 45 50CYLG-29B* CYLG-29S* 29 32 27.6 34.5 55
CYLG-36B* CYLG-36S* 36 40 36.0 42.5 60
30CYLG-48B* CYLG-48S* 48 50 47.0 54.5 70
CYLG-56B CYLG-56S 56 68 56.3 67.2 120
CYLG-70B CYLG-70S 70 80 68.0 80.0 160 10CYLG-95B CYLG-95S 95 106 91.9 106.0 210
CYLG-125B CYLG-125S 125 146 126.5 146.5 450    6
* CSA certified
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: CYLT-07B.50
CYL Very Flexible, Medium
•  Use in machine building and installation industries

Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
ESDT-07B 07 10 6.2 10.0 15
50
ESDT-10B 10 12 9.6 13.0 20
ESDT-12B 12 16 12.0 15.8 30
ESDT-17B 17 20 16.4 21.1 40
ESDT-23B 23 25 22.6 28.4 45
ESDT-29B 29 32 29.0 34.3 55
ESDT-36B 36 40 36.5 42.5 60
30ESDT-48B 48 50 47.5 54.5 70
ESDG-56B 56 68 56.5 67.0 110
ESDG-70B 70 80 67.5 80.0 150 10ESDG-95B 95 106 91.5 106.0 170
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: ESDT-07B.50
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius * (mm)
PU
Meter
ESDPT-07B 7 10 6.2 10.0 15
50
ESDPT-10B 10 12 9.6 13.0 20
ESDPT-12B 12 16 12.0 15.8 30
ESDPT-17B 17 20 16.4 21.1 40
ESDPT-23B 23 25 22.6 28.4 45
ESDPT-29B 29 32 29.0 34.3 55
ESDPT-36B 36 40 36.5 42.5 60 30ESDPT-48B 48 50 47.5 54.5 70
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: ESDPT-07B.50
ESD Index
min. max.
ductility

Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius † (mm)
PU
Meter
PCLT-07B PCLT-07S  7 10 6.2 10.0 15
50
PCLT-10B PCLT-10S 10 12 9.6 13.0 20
PCLT-12B* PCLT-12S 12 16 12.0 15.8 30
PCLT-17B * PCLT-17S* 17 20 16.2 21.2 40
PCLT-23B* PCLT-23S* 23 25 22.6 28.5 45
PCLT-29B* PCLT-29S* 29 32 29.0 34.5 55
PCLT-36B* PCLT-36S* 36 40 36.5 42.5 60 30PCLT-48B* PCLT-48S* 48 50 47.5 54.5 70
PCLG-17B* PCLG-17S* 17 20 15.3 21.2 40
50PCLG-23B* PCLG-23S* 23 25 21.9 28.5 45
PCLG-29B* PCLG-29S* 29 32 27.6 34.5 55
PCLG-36B* PCLG-36S* 36 40 36.0 42.5 60
30PCLG-48B* PCLG-48S* 48 50 47.0 54.5 70
PCLG-56B PCLG-56S 56 68 56.3 67.2 130
PCLG-70B PCLG-70S 70 80 67.5 80.0 160 10PCLG-95B PCLG-95S 95 106 91.5 106.0 210
PCLG-125B PCLG-125S 125 146 126.5 146.5 450 6
*CSA certified.
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PCLT-07B.50
PCS Highly Flexible, Heavy
•  High-grade, specially modified polyamide 12

Cat. No.
Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius † (mm)
PU
Meter
PCST-07B PCST-07S  7 10 6.0 10.0 15/40 100
PCST-10B PCST-10S 10 12 9.2 13.0 20/50
50
PCST-12B* PCST-12S* 12 16 11.8 15.8 25/70
PCST-17B* PCST-17S* 17 20 16.0 21.2 35/80
PCSG-17B* PCSG-17S* 17 20 15.2 21.2 35/85
PCSG-23B* PCSG-23S* 23 25 22.0 28.5 40/110
PCSG-29B* PCSG-29S* 29 32 27.7 34.4 50/130
PCSG-36B* PCSG-36S* 36 40 35.8 42.4 60/180
30
PCSG-48B* PCSG-48S* 48 50 46.8 54.4 70/220
PCSG-56B PCSG-56S 56 68 56.1 67.2 130/280
PCSG-70B PCSG-70S 70 80 66.5 80.0 170/360
10PCSG-95B PCSG-95S 95 106 91.0 106.0 250/470
*CSA certified.
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PCST-07B.100
w w w . t n b . c aE12

Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius_ (mm)
PU
Meter
PCSLT-07B PCSLT-07S  7 10 6.2 10.0 15
50
PCSLT-10B PCSLT-10S 10 12 9.6 13.0 20
PCSLT-12B PCSLT-12S 12 16 11.9 15.8 25
PCSLT-17B PCSLT-17S 17 20 16.4 21.1 30
PCSLG-17B PCSLG-17S 17 20 15.2 21.1 30
PCSLG-23B PCSLG-23S 23 25 21.7 28.4 40
PCSLG-29B PCSLG-29S 29 32 27.4 34.3 50
PCSLG-36B PCSLG-36S 36 40 35.8 42.3 60
30
PCSLG-48B PCSLG-48S 48 50 46.7 54.2 70
 For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PCSLT-07B.50
Cat. No.
Grey
Cat. No.
Slitted Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius (mm)
PU
Meter
PELT-10S PELT-10SL 10 12 9.7 12.7 20
50PELT-12S PELT-12SL 12 16 11.5 15.5 30
PELT-17S PELT-17SL 17 20 16.0 20.9 35
PELT-23S PELT-23SL 23 25 22.5 27.5 40
30
PELT-29S PELT-29SL 29 32 28.5 33.8 50
PELT-36S PELT-36SL 36 40 34.0 41.6 60
PELT-48S PELT-48SL 48 50 47.0 53.2 70
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PELT-10S.50
PEL Highly Flexible, Light/Soft
•  Use in electrical cabinets and appliance construction
•  Specially modified polyethylene

50
PIST-10B PIST-10S 10 12 9.6 13.0 20/50
PIST-12B_ PIST-12S_ 12 16 11.9 15.8 25/65
PIST-17B_ PIST-17S_ 17 20 16.4 21.1 30/65
PIST-23B_ PIST-23S_ 23 25 22.6 28.4 35/90
PIST-29B_ PIST-29S_ 29 32 29.0 34.3 45/110
PIST-36B_ PIST-36S_ 36 40 36.5 42.5 60/165
30
PIST-48B_ PIST-48S_ 48 50 47.5 54.5 70/180
PISG-17B_ PISG-17S_ 17 20 15.2 21.1 30/80
50PISG-23B_ PISG-23S_ 23 25 21.7 28.4 40/100
PISG-29B_ PISG-29S_ 29 32 27.4 34.3 50/120
PISG-36B_ PISG-36S_ 36 40 35.8 42.3 60/180
30
PISG-48B_ PISG-48S_ 48 50 46.7 54.2 70/200
PIHG-56B PIHG-56S 56 68 56.3 67.2 110/270
PIHG-70B PIHG-70S 70 80 67.2 79.6 150/350
PIHG-95B PIHG-95S 95 106 91.3 106.0 170/450
PIHG-125B PIHG-125S 125 146 126.5 146.5 350/480 20
_ UL Recognized Component.
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PIST-07B.50
Cat. No.
Black
Cat. No.
Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius † (mm)
PU
Meter
POST-07B POST-07S 7 10 6.2 10.0 15
50
POST-10B POST-10S 10 12 9.6 13.0 20
POST-12B POST-12S 12 16 11.9 15.8 30
POST-17B POST-17S 17 20 16.2 21.2 35
POST-23B POST-23S 23 25 22.6 28.5 40
POST-29B POST-29S 29 32 29.0 34.5 50
POST-36B POST-36S 36 40 36.5 42.5 60 30POST-48B POST-48S 48 50 47.5 54.5 70
POSG-29B POSG-29S 29 32 27.6 34.5 50 50
POSG-36B POSG-36S 36 40 36.0 42.5 60
30POSG-48B POSG-48S 48 50 47.0 54.5 70
POSG-70B POSG-70S 70 80 67.2 79.6 150
POSG-95B POSG-95S 95 106 91.3 106.0 170
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: POST-07B.50
POS Very Flexible, Medium-Duty
Conduits
PIS/PIH Highly Flexible, Medium- and Heavy-Duty

installation.
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
PUET-12B 12 16 11.8 15.8 25/45
50PUET-17B 17 20 16.0 21.2 30/50
PUET-23B 23 25 22.4 28.5 35/70
PUET-29B 29 32 28.8 34.5 40/90
30
PUET-36B 36 40 35.8 42.4 50/120
PUET-48B 48 50 48.6 54.5 60/130 21
PUEG-56B 56 68 56.3 67.2 90/170
30
PUEG-70B 70 80 68.2 80.5 100/220
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PUET-12B.50
•  Use in dynamic applications in robotics
and automation
•  Specially modified polyurethane

alkalies, strong acids, etc.
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
PVDT-10P 10 12 9.5 12.6 10
50
PVDT-12P 12 16 11.8 15.5 30
PVDT-17P 17 20 16.0 20.8 40
PVDT-23P 23 25 22.6 28.0 45
PVDT-29P 29 32 29.0 34.1 50
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PVDT-10P.50
PVD Pliable, Medium
•  Use in machine building applications with long-term high-temperature
requirements as well as in the chemical and food industries

(fixed) installation.
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
TECT-10B 10 12 9.9 13.0 9
50
TECT-13B 13 — 12.5 16.0 12
TECT-17B 17 20 16.8 21.1 15
25TECT-23B 23 25 23.8 28.8 26
TECT-29B 29 32 28.2 33.0 30
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: TECT-10B.50
•  Use in chemical installations or applications
with increased temperature requirements
•  Specially formulated PFA

Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
VAMT-07B VAMT-07S  7 10 6.0 10.0 20
50
VAMT-10B VAMT-10S 10 12 9.2 13.0 25
VAMT-12B VAMT-12S 12 16 11.8 15.8 30
VAMT-17B VAMT-17S 17 20 16.0 21.2 40
VAMG-17B VAMG-17S 17 20 15.2 21.2 40
VAMG-23B VAMG-23S 23 25 22.0 28.5 50
VAMG-29B VAMG-29S 29 32 27.7 34.4 60
VAMG-36B VAMG-36S 36 40 35.8 42.4 70 30VAMG-48B VAMG-48S 48 50 46.8 54.4 80
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: VAMT-07B.50
VAM Flexible, Heavy
Conduits
TEC Flexible, Light-Duty

Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
VAMLT-07B VAMLT-07S 7 10 6.2 10.0 15
50
VAMLT-10B VAMLT-10S 10 12 9.6 13.0 20
VAMLT-12B VAMLT-12S 12 16 12.0 15.8 30
VAMLG-17B VAMLG-17S 17 20 15.3 21.2 40
VAMLG-23B VAMLG-23S 23 25 22.6 28.5 45
VAMLG-29B VAMLG-29S 29 32 27.6 34.5 55
VAMLG-36B VAMLG-36S 36 40 36.0 42.5 65
30VAMLG-48B VAMLG-48S 48 50 47.0 54.5 75
VAMLG-56B VAMLG-56S 56 68 56.3 67.2 140
VAMLG-70B VAMLG-70S 70 80 67.5 80.0 160 10VAMLG-95B VAMLG-95S 95 106 91.5 106.0 210
VAMLG-125B VAMLG-125S 125 148 126.0 146.5 450 6
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: VAMLT-07B.50
Cat. No.
Black
Cat. No.
Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
VCST-07B VCST-07S 7 10 6.0 10.0 20 100
VCST-10B VCST-10S 10 12 9.2 13.0 25
50
VCST-12B* VCST-12S* 12 16 11.8 15.8 30
VCST-17B* VCST-17S* 17 20 16.0 21.2 40
VCSG-17B* VCSG-17S* 17 20 15.2 21.2 40
VCSG-23B* VCSG-23S* 23 25 22.0 28.5 50
VCSG-29B* VCSG-29S* 29 32 27.7 34.4 60
VCSG-36B* VCSG-36S* 36 40 35.8 42.4 70
30VCSG-48B* VCSG-48S* 48 50 46.8 54.4 80
VCSG-56B VCSG-56S 56 68 56.1 67.2 150
VCSG-70B VCSG-70S 70 80 66.5 80.0 200 10VCSG-95B VCSG-95S 95 106 91.0 106.0 300
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: VCST-07B.100
Conduits
VAML Flexible, Medium
w w w . t n b . c a E17

Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
VOHD-07B VOHD-07S 7 10 5.8 10.0 30
50
VOHD-10B VOHD-10S 10 12 9.0 13.0 35
VOHD-12B VOHD-12S 12 16 11.6 15.8 40
VOHG-17B VOHG-17S 17 20 14.5 21.0 60
VOHG-23B VOHG-23S 23 25 21.1 28.5 70
VOHG-29B VOHG-29S 29 32 26.6 34.5 80
VOHG-36B VOHG-36S 36 40 35.0 42.5 90
30VOHG-48B VOHG-48S 48 50 46.5 54.5 100
VOHG-56B VOHG-56S 56 68 55.5 67.2 135
VOHG-70B VOHG-70S 70 80 67.0 80.0 200 10VOHG-95B VOHG-95S 95 106 90.5 106.0 300
VOHG-125B VOHG-125S 125 146 126.0 146.5 300 6
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: VOHD-07B.50
Conduits
VOH Pliable, Very Heavy
w w w . t n b . c aE18

Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat./DYN
Radius (mm)
PU
Meter
PHTT-07B 07 10 6.2 10.0 15/40
50
PHTT-10B 10 12 9.6 13.0 20/55
PHTT-12B 12 16 12.0 15.8 30/65
PHTT-17B 17 20 16.2 21.2 40/70
PHTT-23B 23 25 22.6 28.5 45/95
PHTG-17B 17 20 15.2 21.2 40/75
PHTG-23B 23 25 22.0 28.5 45/100
PHTG-29B 29 32 27.7 34.5 55/120
PHTG-36B 36 40 35.8 42.5 60/180 30PHTG-48B 48 50 46.8 54.5 70/200
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PHTT-07B.50
•  For applications at high and very low
temperatures
•  For dynamic applications

Black
Cat. No.
Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
PLUT-10B PLUT-10S 10 9.5 13.0 20
50
50
PLUT-12B PLUT-12S 12 11.8 15.8 30
PLUG-17B PLUG-17S 17 15.3 21.2 40
PLUG-23B PLUG-23S 23 22.2 28.5 45
PLUG-29B PLUG-29S 29 28.7 34.5 55
PLUG-36B PLUG-36S 36 36.3 42.5 65 30PLUG-48B PLUG-48S 48 47.3 54.5 70
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PLUT-10B.50
PLU Index
min. max.
ductility

installation.
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
PSXT-10B 10 12 9.8 13.0 20
50
PSXT-12B 12 16 12.2 15.8 30
PSXG-17B 17 20 15.8 21.2 40
PSXG-23B 23 25 22.3 28.5 45
PSXG-29B 29 32 28.0 34.5 55
PSXG-36B 36 40 36.5 42.5 60
PSXG-48B 48 50 47.5 54.5 70 30
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PSXT-10B.50
•  For applications with the highest fire safety
performance requirements
•  Specially modified polyolefin

Black
Cat. No.
Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
POHT-10B POHT-10S 10 12 9.2 13.0 13.0
50
POHT-12B POHT-12S 12 16 11.8 15.8 15.8
POHG-17B POHG-17S 17 20 15.7 21.2 21.2
POHG-23B POHG-23S 23 25 22.0 28.5 28.5
POHG-29B POHG-29S 29 32 27.4 34.4 34.4
POHG-36B POHG-36S 36 40 35.8 42.4 42.4 30POHG-48B POHG-48S 48 50 46.8 54.5 54.5
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: POHT-10B.50
Conduits
POH Very Flexible, Very Supple, Very High Stability,
Medium-Duty, Highest Levels of Fire and Passenger Safety

installation.
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
PACOF-07B 07 5.6 10.0 30
50
PACOF-10B 10 8.5 12.8 33
PACOF-12B 12 11.0 15.6 35
PACOF-17B 17 15.5 21.1 45
PACOF-23B 23 22.1 28.4 70
PACOF-29B 29 27.2 34.5 120
PACOF-36B 36 32.0 42.4 145
30
PACOF-48B 48 43.9 54.1 150
PACOF-70B 70 62.0 79.0 190 10
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PACOF-07B.50
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
PPCOF-07B 07 5.6 10.0 25
50
PPCOF-10B 10 8.5 12.8 28
PPCOF-12B 12 11.0 15.6 35
PPCOF-17B 17 15.1 21.1 45
PPCOF-23B 23 22.1 28.4 60
PPCOF-29B 29 26.6 34.5 100
PPCOF-36B 36 31.8 42.4 120 30PPCOF-48B 48 43.9 54.1 140
PPCOF-70B 70 60.5 78.0 200 10
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PPCOF-07B.50
•  Use in machine building and plant
construction
•  Specially modified polyamide 6

installation.
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
XCYLT-12BB 12 16 11.7 15.5 30
50XCYLT-17BB 17 20 15.2 21.0 40
XCYLT-23BB 23 25 21.7 28.4 50
XCYLT-29BB 29 32 27.5 34.3 60
XCYLT-36BB 36 40 35.8 42.2 70 30XCYLT-48BB 48 50 46.8 54.3 80
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: XCYLT-12BB.50
•  Use in machine building and equipment
•  Outer layer: high-grade, specially formu-
lated polyamide 6

Black
Cat. No.
Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
XPCLT-12BB XPCLT-12SB 12 16 11.8 15.6 30 50
XPCLT-17BB XPCLT-17SB 17 20 16.6 21.0 40 50
XPCLG-17BB XPCLG-17SB 17 20 15.6 20.9 40 50
XPCLG-23BB XPCLG-23SB 23 25 21.9 28.5 45 50
XPCLG-29BB XPCLG-29SB 29 32 27.6 34.5 55 50
XPCLG-36BB XPCLG-36SB 36 40 36.0 42.5 60 30
XPCLG-48BB XPCLG-48SB 48 50 47.0 54.5 70 30
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: XPCLT-12BB.50
Conduits
XCYL Very Flexible, Medium-Duty
NEW!NEW!

(fixed) installation.
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
XSOLT-12BG 12 16 11.8 15.6
50 50XSOLG-17BG 17 20 15.2 21.0
XSOLG-23BG 23 25 22.0 28.5
XSOLG-29BG 29 32 27.5 34.5
XSOLG-36BG 36 40 35.8 42.5 30 30XSOLG-48BG 48 50 46.8 54.5
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
XSOLLT-12BG 12 16 11.8 15.8
50 50XSOLLG-17BG 17 20 15.2 21.2
XSOLLG-23BG 23 25 22.0 28.5
XSOLLG-29BG 29 32 27.7 34.4
XSOLLG-36BG 36 40 35.8 42.4 30 30XSOLLG-48BG 48 50 46.8 54.4
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: XSOLLT-12BG.50
•  All-purpose, especially in long-term external
applications, e.g. energy technology,
transportation

installation.
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
XVCS1H-12BG† 12 16 11.7 15.5 30
50XVCS1H-17BG 17 20 15.2 21.0 40
XVCS1H-23BG 23 25 21.7 28.4 50
XVCS1H-29BG 29 32 27.5 34.3 60
XVCS1H-36BG 36 40 35.8 42.2 70 30XVCS1H-48BG 48 50 46.8 54.3 80
† XVCS1H-12BG is not a UL Recognized Component.
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: XVCS1H-12BG.50
•  Use in track side applications
•  Outer layer: high-grade, specially formu-

Black
Cat. No.
Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
CUSG-17B CUSG-17S 17 20 16.2 21.2 40
31
CUSG-23B CUSG-23S 23 25 21.9 28.5 45
CUSG-29B CUSG-29S 29 32 27.6 34.4 55
CUSG-36B CUSG-36S 36 40 36.0 42.4 60
CUSG-48B CUSG-48S 48 50 47.0 54.4 70
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: CUSG-17B.31
Cat. No.
Black
Cat. No.
Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat./DYN
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
PUSG-17B PUSG-17S 17 20 15.2 21.2 35/85
31
PUSG-23B PUSG-23S 23 25 22.0 28.5 40/110
PUSG-29B PUSG-29S 29 32 27.7 34.4 50/130
PUSG-36B PUSG-36S 36 40 35.8 42.4 60/180
PUSG-48B PUSG-48S 48 50 46.8 54.4 70/220
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PUSG-17B.31
NEW!NEW!
NEW!NEW!
w w w . t n b . c a E25

Black
Cat. No.
Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
VUSG-17B VUSG-17S 17 20 15.2 21.2 40
31
VUSG-23B VUSG-23S 23 25 22.0 28.5 50
VUSG-29B VUSG-29S 29 32 27.7 34.4 60
VUSG-36B VUSG-36S 36 40 35.8 42.4 70
VUSG-48B VUSG-48S 48 50 46.8 54.4 80
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: VUSG-17B.31
NEW!NEW!